February 28, 2022

INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF WOODSBURGH

AGENDA
1. Calling the Meeting to Order:

2. Roll Call:
Mayor Lee Israel
Deputy Mayor Jake Harman
Trustee Carl Cayne
Trustee Alan Hirmes
Trustee Shira Hoschander
Village Clerk/Treasurer Michelle Blandino
Village Attorney Brian Stolar

3. Notice of Meeting — Nassau Herald:

4, Minutes —January 11, 2022 and Special Meeting minutes January 12, 2022

5. Road Program Update

6. Engineering Services for Annual Storm Water State Report

West Side Engineering $2000.00

7. Verizon Govt Contract Cameras / Railroad Avenue
8. Fire Contract Agreement
0, Tent Application received from 830 Barberry Lane

10. Cablevision Fiber to Home

11.  All way stop sign at corner of Browers Point Branch and Woodmere Blvd S

12. Reports

Treasurer’s Report — January 2022
Audit of Claims
TVASNAC Report —
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Public Safety —January 2022
1. Police Report -



13. Building Permits —

14.
15.

16.

E. Fire Report-

F. Roads — Commissioner Tenenbaum

Permits Issued:

N B < W B

W-2022001
W-2022002
W-2022003
W-2022004
W-2022005
W-2022006

2. Completed Permits:
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W-2021010
W-2021022
W-2021029
W-2021041

3. Stop Work Order: None

New Business:

Next Meeting: Call of the Mayor

Adjournment:

819 Broadway Apt 3N
819 Broadway Apt 3N
Birch Lane

Wood Lane

90 Birch Lane

56 Willow Road

890 Keene Lane

133 Woodmere Blvd
811 Keene Lane

819 Broadway Apt 2A

Bathroom Reno
Plumbing
Street Opening
Street Opening
New Dwelling
Swimming Pool

Deck
Solar Roof
Demo
Plumbing



