#### February 28, 2022

#### INCORPORATED VILLAGE OF WOODSBURGH

#### **AGENDA**

- 1. Calling the Meeting to Order:
- 2. Roll Call:

Mayor Lee Israel
Deputy Mayor Jake Harman
Trustee Carl Cayne
Trustee Alan Hirmes
Trustee Shira Hoschander

Village Clerk/Treasurer Michelle Blandino Village Attorney Brian Stolar

- 3. Notice of Meeting Nassau Herald:
- 4. Minutes January 11, 2022 and Special Meeting minutes January 12, 2022
- 5. Road Program Update
- 6. <u>Engineering Services for Annual Storm Water State Report</u>

West Side Engineering \$2000.00

- 7. Verizon Govt Contract Cameras / Railroad Avenue
- 8. Fire Contract Agreement
- 9. <u>Tent Application received from 830 Barberry Lane</u>
- 10. Cablevision Fiber to Home
- 11. All way stop sign at corner of Browers Point Branch and Woodmere Blvd S
- 12. Reports
  - A. Treasurer's Report January 2022
  - B. Audit of Claims
  - C. TVASNAC Report -
  - D. Public Safety –January 2022
    - 1. Police Report -

- E. Fire Report-
- F. Roads Commissioner Tenenbaum

# 13. Building Permits -

# Permits Issued:

a. W-2022001	819 Broadway Apt 3N	Bathroom Reno
b. W-2022002	819 Broadway Apt 3N	Plumbing
c. W-2022003	Birch Lane	Street Opening
d. W-2022004	Wood Lane	Street Opening
e. W-2022005	90 Birch Lane	New Dwelling
f. W-2022006	56 Willow Road	Swimming Pool

# 2. Completed Permits:

a. W-2021010	890 Keene Lane	Deck
b. W-2021022	133 Woodmere Blvd	Solar Roof
c. W-2021029	811 Keene Lane	Demo
d. W-2021041	819 Broadway Apt 2A	Plumbing

3. Stop Work Order: None

14. <u>New Business:</u>

15. <u>Next Meeting:</u> Call of the Mayor

16. Adjournment: